HERTS COUNTY RANKING LISTS - 2006 - OUTDOOR PERFORMANCES

UNDER 17 WOMEN

100m
12.1 L Wake HPX
12.29 B Owakoya SNH
12.8 J Arthur SNH
13.1 S Gaynor HPX
13.1 S Phipp D&T
13.2 A Connaughton StA
13.3 L Pinsent D&T
13.3 M Chapple StA
13.4 H van Kempen HPX
13.45 N Burrows HPX
13.5 M Cutler StA
13.6 D Cracknell HPX
13.6 E Stevens HPX
13.6 A Bushell StA
13.7 C Atwood D&T
13.8 C Fallon HPX
14.0 J Mansell SNH
14.2 N Bryan HPX
14.2 J Simpson SNH
14.3 G Ray BAR
14.3 L Raynor BAR
14.5 N Leonard SNH
14.6 J Smith BAR
200m
25.0 L Wake HPX
25.5 B Awokoya SNH
26.7 A Connaughton StA
26.7 M Chapple StA
26.7 H van Kempen HPX
27.0 S Gaynot HPX
27.3 S Phipp D&T
27.3 J Arthur SNH
27.9 M Cutler StA
28.1 C Fallon HPX
28.4 E Stevens HPX
28.5 j Mansell SNH
28.6 D Cracknell HPX
28.7 A Clarke SNH
28.9 L Pinsent D&T
28.9 D Currie HPX
29.0 C Atwood D&T
29.1 G Ray BAR
29.2 K McFarlaine D&T
29.2 N Bryan HPX
29.5 F Roberts D&T
29.5 J Simpson SNH
29.5 L Raynor BAR
29.7 A Busell StA
300m
40.49 L Wake HPX
42.5 M Chapple StA
42.67 E Stevens HPX
44.2 J Mansell SNH
44.3 A Connaughton StA
44.9 D Cracknell HPX
45.2 B Awokoya SNH
45.2 F Witney SNH
45.3 M Cutler StA
46.0 T Curbric HPX
46.0 S McCormick SNH
47.2 L Nolan SNH
47.4 C Davies HPX
47.9 J Moore HPX
48.1 L Whitehead HPX
48.2 A Lunnis HPX
49.1 R. Blevings BAR
49.3 H Sheridan BAR
49.77 R. Banks SNH



50.2
52.77

400m
60.7
61.1
65.1
65.5
69.7

800m
2:16.84
2:18.17
2:19.8
2:25.54
2:25.88
2:28.0
2:29.6
2:29.8
2:30.11
2:30.49
2:31.2
2:32.2
2:32.8
2:36.23
2:43.0
2:43.60
2:47.9
2:49.5
2:50.3
3:12.4
3:23.6

1500m
4:41.9
5:00.6
5:00.66
5:01.8
5:03.7
5:09.0
5:14.6
5:20.6
5:25.9
5:29.53
5:42.2
5:55.0
5:55.6
5:59.86

3000m
10:02.28
10:23.3
11:24.75
11:48.9
11:51.3
12:11.0
12:33.6
12:57.7
13:21.7

80H
11.53
11.55
12.1
12.51
12.56
12.6
12.7
13.0
13.1
13.2
13.8
14.0
15.3
17.0
17.5
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Bailey
Aldred

Yates
Mansell
McCormick
Stevens
Awokoya

Mansell
Witney
Roberts
Davies
McCormick
Wake
Cubric
Gaynor
Sheriden
Whitehead
Walker
Batchelor
Moore
Awokoya
Chivers
Bailey
Bryan
Currie
Ramdani
Simpson
Leonard

Yates
Walker
Davies
Mansell
McCormick
Smith
Whitehead
Moore
Perry
Witney
Chilvers
Sarsfield
Ramdani
Bailey

Yates
Bailey
Davies
Moore
Whirehead
Newstead
Scheuber
Bailey
Ramadani

van Kempen
Gaynor
Simpson
Wake
Awokoya
Stevens
Wood
Paddock
Currie
Awokoya
Lungdren
Phipp
Watts-Cherry
Blevings
Leonard

SNH
SNH

SBH
SNH
SNH
HPX
SNH

SNH
SNH
D&T
HPX
SNH
HPX
HPX
HPX
HPX
HPX
D&T
D&T
HPX
SNH
SNH
SNH
HPX
HPX
StA

SNH
SNH

SBH
D&T
HPX
SNH
SNH
D&T
HPX
HPX
D&T
SNH
SNH
BAR
StA

SNH

SBH
SNH
HPX
HPX
HPX
SNH
SNH
SNH
StA

HPX
HPX
SNH
HPX
SNH
HPX
D&T
D&T
HPX
SNH
HPX
D&T
BAR
BAR
SNH



18.2
18.4

300H
47.1
49.14
49.2
49.4
50.8
51.0
52.4
53.2
54.7
55.2
56.2
56.7

400H
70.2
77.3
78.8

1500S/C
5:25.0
5:56.27

2000s/C
8:12.78

High Jump
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.47
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.30
121

Long Jump
5.16
5.01
4.87
4.84
4.80
4.44
4.36
4.36
4.29
4.29
4.20
4.03
4.02
4.00
4.00
3.88
3.85
3.83
3.78
3.66
3.66
3.59
3.55
3.50

Triple Jump
10.50

10.08

9.45

m <
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Arthur
Witney

Stevens
Currie
Simpson
W ood
Phipp
Cracknell
Finch
Moore
Banks
Sheriden
Chilvers
McCormick

Van Kempen
McCormick
Currie

Yates
Moore

Yates

Joy
Gaynor
Currie
Hawkins
Moore
Awokoya
Donachie
Wake
Paddock
Stevens
Sheridagn
Arthur
Simpson
Scanes
Leonard

Currie
Gaynor

Ray
Awokoya
Wake
Bushell
Paddock
Connaughton
Arthur
Watts-Cherry
Blevings
Simpson
Moore
Culter
Cubric
Lumniss
Cracknell
Davies
Mansell
Aldred
McCornick
van Kempen
Witney
Bailey

Currie
Ray
Mansell

SNH
SNH

HPX
HPX
SNH
D&T
D&T
HPX
HPX
HPX
SNH
BAR
SNH
SNH

HPX
SNH
HPX

SBH
HPX

SBH

StA

HPX
HPX
D&T
HPX
SNH
StA

HPX
D&T
HPX
BAR
SNH
SNH
SNH
SNH

HPX
HPX
BAR
SNH
HPX
StA

D&T
StA

SNH
BAR
BAR
SNH
HPX
StA

HPX
HPX
HPX
HPX
SNH
SNH
SNH
HPX
SNH
SNH

HPX
BAR
SNH



9.37
9.26
9.20
9.18
9.02
9.00
8.94
8.69
8.51
8.47
8.43
8.34
7.78
7.77
5.56

Shot
10.35
10.30
10.19
8.66
8.24
8.13
7.87
7.81
7.80
7.60
7.54
7.17
7.03
6.59
6.53
6.13
6.00
571
5.66
5.61
541
5.28
5.22
5.16

Discus
34.08
30.10
25.84
24.95
24.85
24.54
18.65
18.33
18.18
17.95
17.27
14.85
14.13
13.67
13.51
12.47

9.83

Hammer
37.03
30.39
27.92
25.25
14.80
12.35

Javelin
38.72
31.85
28.82
27.60
27.34
25.96
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Connaughton
Hawkins
Harrison
Wood
Watts-Cherry
Wake
Lunniss
Bushell
Watts-Cherry
Witey

Smith
Sheriden
Finch

Moore
McCormick

Rose
Lundgren
Awokoya
Roach
Williams
Wake
Parker
Gaynor
Hacket
Botwright
Ovenden
van Kempen
Currie
Mills
Graham
McCormick
Alston
Mansell
Scanes
Chivers
Cracknell
Ramdani
Arthur
Donachie

Botwright
Rose
Williams
Parker
Lundgren
Scanes
Ovenden
Mills
Stevens
van Kempen
Roach
Bailey
Donachie
Chapple
Bushell
Moore
Cubric

Parker
Rose
Roach
Scanes
Williams
Silva

Lundgren
Williams
Hackett
Phipp
Ovenden
Wake

StA

D&T
D&T
D&T
BAR
HPX
HPX
StA

BAR
SNH
BAR
BAR
HPX
HPX
SNH

E&H
HPX
SNH
BAR
SNH
HPX
HPX
HPX
D&T
D&T
HPX
HPX
HPX
BAR
StA

SNH
BAR
SNH
SNH
SNH
HPX
StA

SNH
StA

D&T
E&H
SNH
HPX
HPX
SNH
HPX
BAR
HPX
HPX
BAR
SNH
StA

StA

StA

HPX
HPX

HPX
E&H
BAR
SNH
SNH
HPX

HPX
SNH
D&T
D&T
HPX
HPX



23.74
23.32
19.99
18.98
18.35
18.26
16.35
14.20
13.48
13.33
12.75
11.34
11.00
10.96
10.21

8.27

7.41

6.15

Heptathlon
4009
3923
3875
3320
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Graham
Holgate
Rose
Gaynor
Awgokoya
Currie
Ray
Stevens
Chapple
Scanes
Whitehead
Mills
Cutler
Seridan
Bushell
Raynor
Simpson
Leonard

Gaynor
Wake
Awokoya
Currie

StA

D&T
E&H
HPX
SNH
HPX
BAR
HPX
StA

SNH
HPX
BAR
StA

BAR
StA

BAR
SNH
SNH

HPX
HPX
SNH
HPX



